
9448
9702
1000
949 T&T Drilling LLC N/A N/A

Homax #8 6/9/2025 N/A
Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co 6/11/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Bonander Properties LLC 6/11/2025 N/A

Bailey Auto Solution LLC 6/10/2025

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9638
9827
9812
9922
805

Kaspar Air Solutions LLC N/A Yes
Recycling Materials N/A Yes

ECI LLC N/A Yes
Hi Power LLC N/A Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

Allterra Construction N/A Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
BA Building and Design N/A Yes

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

New Contractor Licenses



Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits


