

Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
	Bailey Auto Solution LLC	6/10/2025		
	Renewal Busine	ss Licenses		
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance	
9448	Bonander Properties LLC	6/11/2025	N/A	
9702	Homax #8	6/9/2025		
		0/ 5/ 2025	N/A	
1000	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A N/A	
1000 949				
1000 949	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	
	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	
	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	
	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	
	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	
	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	
	Inter-Mountain Pipe & Threading Co	6/11/2025	N/A	



Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

New Contractor Licenses				
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
	BA Building and Design	N/A	Yes	
	Renewal Contractor	Licenses		
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
9638	Allterra Construction	N/A	Yes	
9827	ECI LLC	N/A	Yes	
9812	Hi Power LLC	N/A	Yes	
9922	Kaspar Air Solutions LLC	N/A	Yes	
805	Recycling Materials	N/A	Yes	



Council Meeting: June 24, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits				
Business Name				
Renewal Home Occupation Permits				
Business Name				